P/N 35282-55

Oil dispenser kits

Wall-mounted kit for oil with pump R 3:1 - 5.3 gpm, oil
handle with electronic meter 37789-55, hose reel

8430.402-55 and 7' hose

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

SECTORS AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND
ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT

Features UM
Flow rate gpm
Ratio

Pump P/N
Dolly P/N
Hose reels P/N
Bung adaptor P/N
Oil handle with electronic meter P/N
Hose P/N
Packing No. - ft3
Weight Ib

RAASM USA, Inc

5531 Equipment Drive, Suite B - Charlotte, NC 28262 USA
Phone. +1 704 370 1906 - Fax. +1 980 236 9365
Toll free number. +1 8773701906

info@raasmusa.com - www.raasmusa.com

Value

53
3:1
35061-55

8430.402-55
38042-55
37789-55
993.202-55
1-1.1

25

Copyright ® 2019 All rights reserved to RAASM USA, Inc




