

## P/N 35282-55

## Oil dispenser kits

Wall-mounted kit for oil with pump R 3:1 - 5.3 gpm, oil handle with electronic meter 37789-55, hose reel 8430.402-55 and 7' hose



## FLUIDS SECTORS

FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT

Features	UM	Value
Flow rate	gpm	5,3
Ratio		3:1
Pump	P/N	35061-55
Dolly	P/N	-
Hose reels	P/N	8430.402-55
Bung adaptor	P/N	38042-55
Oil handle with electronic meter	P/N	37789-55
Hose	P/N	993.202-55
Packing	No ft3	1 - 1.1
Weight	lb	25